Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 29

Place Name

Colleen Tierney
Kate Abercrombie
Sydney Boyes
Emily Reinfelds
Danielle Hagar
Kim Young
Amber Wiggins
Caroline Patterson
9 Rachel Biancaniello
10 Alix Nori

11 Beth Adams

12 Kristyn Sebert

13 Melyssa Curtis

14 Anna Hirt

15 Lindsay Jones

16 Fiona Penny

17 Dahlia Shuhaibar
18 Elisabeth Thomas
19 Brittany Jones

20 Katie Radford

21 Elissa Patterson
22 Laura Chown

23 Jenny Kordos

24 Kaitlyn Sulyma
25 Candice Thwaites
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Club

Don Rowing Club
Branksome Hall

Governor Simcoe

Don Rowing Club

Eden High School

Grenville Christian College
E.L. Crossley High School
Branksome Hall

Unaffiliated

E.L. Crossley High School
Eden High School

E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Grenville Christian College
ES Catholique Jean-Vanier
Branksome Hall

Westdale Secondary School
E.L. Crossley High School
ES Catholique Jean-Vanier
Grenville Christian College
Don Rowing Club

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Denis Morris High School
ES Catholique Jean-Vanier
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary

Junior B Girls Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
07:54.0
08:08.6
08:10.5
08:25.9
08:28.4
08:31.7
08:34.5
08:37.3
08:43.6
08:45.3
08:48.9
08:49.3
08:49.6
08:50.6
08:52.9
08:54.4
08:55.9
08:57.0
09:03.1
09:05.8
09:08.0
09:08.5
09:16.1
09:24.5
10:03.0

Split
01:58.5
02:02.1
02:02.6
02:06.5

02:07.9
02:08.6
02:09.3
02:10.9
02:11.3
02:12.2
02:12.3
02:12.4
02:12.7
02:13.2
02:13.6
02:14.0
02:14.3
02:15.8
02:16.4
02:17.0
02:17.1
02:19.0
02:21.1
02:30.8

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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